Price:
Shipping: € 103,86 to France via EMS
Quantity:
Total Price:
Return Policy:
Seller
Guarantees:
Bulk Price

Exclusive moisture tight seals
Compact, efficient, long life motors
Easy clean snap-lock strainer bases
Completely submersible
Silent and vibrationless operation
Ignition protection
Anti-Airlock protection
No burn-out when run dry
Stainless steel shafts
Rust and corrosion protection
CE and ISO 8849 certification
DC Marine pump
Model
Volume Head DC Voltage Current Cable Outlet
GPH m V A m mm
DCSP500 500 4.5 12V/24V 4A/2.5A 1.2m 19
DCSP1000 1000 4 12V/24V 5.5A/3.5A 1.2m 28.5
DCSP1500 1500 4 12V/24V 8A/5A 1.2m 28.5
DCSP2000 2000 4 12V/24V 11A/6A 1.2m 28.5
DCSP2500 2500 5 12V/24V 12A/7A 1.2m 32
DCSP3000 3000 5 12V/24V 13A/8A 1.2m 32
DCSP1500 1500 4 12V/24V 8A/5A 75cm 11/8"
DCSP2000 2000 4 12V/24V 8A/6A 75cm 11/8"
DCSP3100 3100 8 12V/24V 9A/7A 75cm 40
DCSP3500 3500 8 12V/24V 10A/8A 75cm 40
DCSP3700 3700 8 12V/24V 11A/9A 75cm 40
DCSP4700 4700 8 12V/24V 16A/11A 75cm 50
Packaging Details
Unit Type:
Package Weight:
Package Size: